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ITEM 
NO

PART 
NUMBER REV DESCRIPTION QTY

1 N106-010 C BBO Chassis 1
2 N106-043 A BBO Shield Rear Inner 1

3 N106-044 A BBO Shield Rear 
Outer 1

4 N106-053 B BBO Bottom Shield 1
5 N106-059 C BBO Door Top 1

6 N106-060 B BBO Door Bottom 1

7 N920-034
Hexagon Flange 

Head Tapping Screw 
ST4.8X13

5

8 N920-032 Blind Rivet 3.2x10 SS 8
9 N106-041 B BBO Cooking Disc 2

10 N106-029 A BBO Inspection Plate 1

11 N106-069 A BBO Firebox Shield 
Left 1

12 N106-070 A BBO Firebox Shield 
Right 1

13 N900-006 A Brick (230 x 115 x 38) 4
14 N106-073 A BBO Brick Retainer 1
15 N900-025 A Brick Front 250 2

16 N106-077 A BBO Baffle Plate (463 
x 248 x 6) 1

17 N106-074 A BBO Wire Rack 2
18 N900-056 A Bakelite Knob 2
19 N900-021 A Air Slide Rod 140 1
20 N900-093 B Air Slide Type 4 1

21 N106-028 A BBO Air Deflector 
Primary 1

22 N920-071 Hex Set Screw SS M10 
x 50mm 2

23 N920-057 Washer SS M10 x 21 x 
1.2 2

24 N106-042 A BBO Damper 1

25 N900-091 A Baker Handle Rod 1
26 N920-064 Coupling M8 x 25 1

27 N920-009 Button Head Socket 
Screw M6 X 10 2

28 N106-075 A BBO Insulation 4
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ITEM PART NO REV DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 N900-136 A Nectre Door Big Casting 1

2 N900-133 A Nectre Door Big Air Slide Retainer 1

3 N900-134 A Nectre Door Big Air Slide Rod 1

4 N900-135 A Nectre Door Big Air Slide Slotted 1

5 N106-058 A BBO Door Air Slide Mesh 1
6 N900-090 B Nectre Door Big Glass 1

7 N900-140 A Nectre Door Glass Retainer 2
8 N900-141 B Nectre Door Handle 1
9 N900-143 B Nectre Door Latch Stop 1

10 N900-144 B Nectre Door Latch 1
11 N900-029 A Door Handle Coil 1
12 N900-088 B Handle Spring  Small 1

13 N920-001 Washer M12 x 24 x 1.5 2
14 N920-024 Button Head Socket Screw SS M5 X 8 6
15 N920-028 Hexagon Nut Prevailing Torque M12 1

16 N920-029 Washer M5 x 10 x 1 2
17 N900-106 B Nectre Door Big Fibreglass Rope 1

18 N900-107 B Nectre Door Big Glass Seal 1
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ITEM PART NO REV DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 N900-136 A Nectre Door Big Casting 1

2 N900-133 A Nectre Door Big Air Slide Retainer 1

3 N900-134 A Nectre Door Big Air Slide Rod 1

4 N900-135 A Nectre Door Big Air Slide Slotted 1

5 N106-054 B BBO Oven Glass 1
6 N900-140 A Nectre Door Glass Retainer 2
7 N900-141 B Nectre Door Handle 1
8 N900-143 B Nectre Door Latch Stop 1

9 N900-144 B Nectre Door Latch 1
10 N900-029 A Door Handle Coil 1
11 N900-088 B Handle Spring  Small 1

12 N920-001 Washer M12 x 24 x 1.5 3
13 N920-024 Button Head Socket Screw SS M5 X 8 6
14 N920-028 Hexagon Nut Prevailing Torque M12 1

15 N900-081 B Thermometer 1
16 N900-082 B Thermometer Cover 1
17 N920-007 Washer SS M8 x 17 x 1.2 1
18 N900-107 B Nectre Door Big Glass Seal 1

19 N900-106 B Nectre Door Big Fibreglass Rope 1
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